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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59090               58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    2        382,100        486,700        486,700          2,100              0        106,700        119,100          4,000          27.38
    59090                2        382,100        486,700        486,700          2,100              0        106,700        119,100          4,000          27.38
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,676,700              0              0        365,100        438,100          2,900          27.84
    59090                1      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,676,700              0              0        365,100        438,100          2,900          27.84
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    67      1,009,100      1,308,500      1,314,500         67,500              0        372,900        512,300         88,000          30.26
    59090               67      1,009,100      1,308,500      1,314,500         67,500              0        372,900        512,300         88,000          30.26
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     414     13,215,100     12,970,400     12,946,300         64,600       -272,400         68,200         12,000          5,900          -2.03
    59090              414     13,215,100     12,970,400     12,946,300         64,600       -272,400         68,200         12,000          5,900          -2.03
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3        774,100        776,800        776,800              0          2,700              0              0              0           0.35
    59090                3        774,100        776,800        776,800              0          2,700              0              0              0           0.35
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      107      7,728,800      7,476,600      7,426,300        226,600       -268,100        192,200         20,400         11,500          -3.91
    59090              107      7,728,800      7,476,600      7,426,300        226,600       -268,100        192,200         20,400         11,500          -3.91
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           652     24,420,800     24,695,700     24,627,300        360,800       -537,800      1,105,100      1,101,900        112,300           0.85
    Exempt              58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       2        382,100        486,700        486,700          2,100              0        106,700        119,100          4,000          27.38
    Ind. Personal        1      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,676,700              0              0        365,100        438,100          2,900          27.84
    Com. Personal       67      1,009,100      1,308,500      1,314,500         67,500              0        372,900        512,300         88,000          30.26
    Residential        414     13,215,100     12,970,400     12,946,300         64,600       -272,400         68,200         12,000          5,900          -2.03
    Industrial           3        774,100        776,800        776,800              0          2,700              0              0              0           0.35
    Commercial         107      7,728,800      7,476,600      7,426,300        226,600       -268,100        192,200         20,400         11,500          -3.91
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

       Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     594     24,420,800     24,695,700     24,627,300        360,800       -537,800      1,105,100      1,101,900        112,300           0.85
      Personal          70      2,702,800      3,471,900      3,477,900         69,600              0        844,700      1,069,500         94,900          28.68
        Real           524     21,718,000     21,223,800     21,149,400        291,200       -537,800        260,400         32,400         17,400          -2.62
  Totals             Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090               58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    2        382,100        382,100        486,700        382,100        382,100        486,700        486,700        486,700        486,700
    59090                2        382,100        382,100        486,700        382,100        382,100        486,700        486,700        486,700        486,700
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,676,700      1,676,700      1,676,700
    59090                1      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,676,700      1,676,700      1,676,700
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    67      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,314,500      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,308,500      1,314,500      1,308,500      1,314,500
    59090               67      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,314,500      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,308,500      1,314,500      1,308,500      1,314,500
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     414     13,215,100     13,215,100     12,946,300     12,458,091     12,458,091     12,446,727     12,454,627     12,783,300     12,818,320
    59090              414     13,215,100     13,215,100     12,946,300     12,458,091     12,458,091     12,446,727     12,454,627     12,783,300     12,818,320
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3        774,100        774,100        776,800        774,100        774,100        776,800        776,800        795,000        795,000
    59090                3        774,100        774,100        776,800        774,100        774,100        776,800        776,800        795,000        795,000
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      107      7,728,800      7,728,800      7,426,300      7,058,121      7,058,121      6,973,794      6,941,488      7,269,037      7,257,226
    59090              107      7,728,800      7,728,800      7,426,300      7,058,121      7,058,121      6,973,794      6,941,488      7,269,037      7,257,226
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           652     24,420,800     24,420,800     24,627,300     22,993,112     22,993,112     23,669,221     23,650,815     24,319,237     24,348,446
    Exempt              58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       2        382,100        382,100        486,700        382,100        382,100        486,700        486,700        486,700        486,700
    Ind. Personal        1      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,676,700      1,676,700      1,676,700      1,676,700
    Com. Personal       67      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,314,500      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,308,500      1,314,500      1,308,500      1,314,500
    Residential        414     13,215,100     13,215,100     12,946,300     12,458,091     12,458,091     12,446,727     12,454,627     12,783,300     12,818,320
    Industrial           3        774,100        774,100        776,800        774,100        774,100        776,800        776,800        795,000        795,000
    Commercial         107      7,728,800      7,728,800      7,426,300      7,058,121      7,058,121      6,973,794      6,941,488      7,269,037      7,257,226
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

       Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     594     24,420,800     24,420,800     24,627,300     22,993,112     22,993,112     23,669,221     23,650,815     24,319,237     24,348,446
      Personal          70      2,702,800      2,702,800      3,477,900      2,702,800      2,702,800      3,471,900      3,477,900      3,471,900      3,477,900
        Real           524     21,718,000     21,718,000     21,149,400     20,290,312     20,290,312     20,197,321     20,172,915     20,847,337     20,870,546
  Totals             Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59090                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0         382,100               0         382,100               0         486,700
    59090                0               0         382,100               0         382,100               0         486,700
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1       1,311,600               0       1,311,600               0       1,676,700               0
    59090                1       1,311,600               0       1,311,600               0       1,676,700               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    67       1,009,100               0       1,009,100               0       1,314,500               0
    59090               67       1,009,100               0       1,009,100               0       1,314,500               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     280       9,644,582       3,570,518       9,629,582       3,585,518       9,689,810       3,256,490
    59090              280       9,644,582       3,570,518       9,629,582       3,585,518       9,689,810       3,256,490
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         774,100               0         774,100               0         776,800
    59090                0               0         774,100               0         774,100               0         776,800
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0       7,728,800               0       7,728,800               0       7,426,300
    59090                0               0       7,728,800               0       7,728,800               0       7,426,300
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           349      11,965,282      12,455,518      11,950,282      12,470,518      12,681,010      11,946,290
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         382,100               0         382,100               0         486,700
    Ind. Personal        1       1,311,600               0       1,311,600               0       1,676,700               0
    Com. Personal       67       1,009,100               0       1,009,100               0       1,314,500               0
    Residential        280       9,644,582       3,570,518       9,629,582       3,585,518       9,689,810       3,256,490
    Industrial           0               0         774,100               0         774,100               0         776,800
    Commercial           0               0       7,728,800               0       7,728,800               0       7,426,300
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     348      11,965,282      12,455,518      11,950,282      12,470,518      12,681,010      11,946,290
      Personal          68       2,320,700         382,100       2,320,700         382,100       2,991,200         486,700
        Real           280       9,644,582      12,073,418       9,629,582      12,088,418       9,689,810      11,459,590
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59090                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0         382,100               0         382,100               0         486,700
    59090                0               0         382,100               0         382,100               0         486,700
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1       1,311,600               0       1,311,600               0       1,676,700               0
    59090                1       1,311,600               0       1,311,600               0       1,676,700               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    67       1,009,100               0       1,009,100               0       1,314,500               0
    59090               67       1,009,100               0       1,009,100               0       1,314,500               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     280       9,107,861       3,350,230       9,095,160       3,362,931       9,369,371       3,085,256
    59090              280       9,107,861       3,350,230       9,095,160       3,362,931       9,369,371       3,085,256
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         774,100               0         774,100               0         776,800
    59090                0               0         774,100               0         774,100               0         776,800
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0       7,058,121               0       7,058,121               0       6,941,488
    59090                0               0       7,058,121               0       7,058,121               0       6,941,488
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           349      11,428,561      11,564,551      11,415,860      11,577,252      12,360,571      11,290,244
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         382,100               0         382,100               0         486,700
    Ind. Personal        1       1,311,600               0       1,311,600               0       1,676,700               0
    Com. Personal       67       1,009,100               0       1,009,100               0       1,314,500               0
    Residential        280       9,107,861       3,350,230       9,095,160       3,362,931       9,369,371       3,085,256
    Industrial           0               0         774,100               0         774,100               0         776,800
    Commercial           0               0       7,058,121               0       7,058,121               0       6,941,488
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     348      11,428,561      11,564,551      11,415,860      11,577,252      12,360,571      11,290,244
      Personal          68       2,320,700         382,100       2,320,700         382,100       2,991,200         486,700
        Real           280       9,107,861      11,182,451       9,095,160      11,195,152       9,369,371      10,803,544
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      385,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has      433,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS              has      467,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has      738,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has    2,409,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM              has      167,332 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WARD DAVID                          has      199,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS               has      215,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GRIFFITH INVESTMENT CO LLC          has      215,464 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
COLONY JUNCTION                     has      228,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP         has      229,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                  has      236,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT               has      240,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLONEY APARTMENTS                  has      241,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                 has      289,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      385,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has      433,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS              has      467,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has      738,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has    2,409,600 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

042-715-001-70              WARD DAVID                             $     199,700
042-708-002-55              CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS                  $     215,400
042-708-002-30              COLONY JUNCTION                        $     228,200
042-716-035-00              GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP            $     229,800
042-715-001-20              HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                     $     236,700
042-104-001-00              FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT                  $     240,000
042-708-002-20              COLONEY APARTMENTS                     $     241,400
042-716-039-00              LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                    $     289,100
042-716-031-20              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     310,400
042-900-005-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     385,100
042-715-001-30              DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC                  $     423,200
042-716-031-10              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     428,500
042-900-114-00              CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS                 $     467,500
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     732,900
042-900-066-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $   1,676,700
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

042-715-001-70              WARD DAVID                             $     199,700
042-708-002-55              CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS                  $     215,400
042-708-002-30              COLONY JUNCTION                        $     228,200
042-716-035-00              GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP            $     229,800
042-715-001-20              HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                     $     236,700
042-104-001-00              FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT                  $     240,000
042-708-002-20              COLONEY APARTMENTS                     $     241,400
042-716-039-00              LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                    $     289,100
042-716-031-20              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     310,400
042-900-005-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     385,100
042-715-001-30              DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC                  $     423,200
042-716-031-10              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     428,500
042-900-114-00              CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS                 $     467,500
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     732,900
042-900-066-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $   1,676,700
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

STEVENS GORDON & CHARLOTTE          has               5.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
JONAITIS MARGO L & EDWARD J TRUST   has               5.25 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GREGORY DAVID & PATRICIA            has               5.74 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY SCHOOLS          has               6.67 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has               7.64 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CATO TOWNSHIP RURAL                 has               7.70 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HENNING ROBERT G & SANDRA L TR      has               8.60 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HEY OTTO D                          has               9.01 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
KLM INVESTMENTS, L.C.               has              10.20 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
H & S LAND DEVELOPMENT              has              19.07 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
KEENEY JEANINE F                    has              20.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CARR PATRICK Q                      has              32.79 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has              38.61 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HENNING ROBERT G & SANDRA L         has              44.97 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW                 has              73.08 Total Acres in 20 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

CHEMICAL BANK MONTCALM              has      182,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WARD DAVID                          has      199,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS               has      215,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GRIFFITH INVESTMENT CO LLC          has      224,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
COLONY JUNCTION                     has      228,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP         has      229,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                  has      236,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT               has      240,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLONEY APARTMENTS                  has      241,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                 has      289,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)


